GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

WILDLIFE RESOURCES DIVISION

Weekly Trout Stocking Report: 1/31/2024 - 2/8/2024

DATE
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/2/2024
2/8/2024

COUNTY
Fannin
White
Dawson
Fulton/Cobb
Fulton/Cobb
Fulton/Cobb

WATERBODY
Toccoa River (DH)
Smith Creek (DH)
Amicalola Creek (DH)
Mogan Falls TW (DH)
Mogan Falls TW (DH)
Mogan Falls TW (DH)



